
2020	COLLABORATIVE	JOURNALISM	SUMMIT

Attendee	list	(everyone	who	registered	and	agreed	to	share	their	email	address	is	listed	below)

FIRST	NAME LAST	NAME EMAIL PRONOUNS

B ___ bertie_le_bunyip@yahoo.com

Mona Abdelmaksoud abdelmaksoud@freepressunlimited.org I	prefer	not	to	say

Andrea Abellan abellan@ejc.net She	/	her

Asma Abidi contact@asmaabidi.com She	/	her

Alao Abiodun alaojoshua200@gmail.com He	/	him

Ramzi Abu	Jazar ramzy.jazar@gmail.com He	/	him

Phatill Adebayo phatill38@gmail.com She	/	her

Phatill Adebayo phatill38@gmail.com She	/	her

Piyush Aggarwal me.piyushaggarwal@gmail.com He	/	him

Sumi Aggarwal sumi@revealnews.org She	/	her

Justin Agrelo justin@citybureau.org He	/	him

Rebwar Ahmed rhawrame@hotmail.com He	/	him

Chibuike Alagboso calagboso@gmail.com He	/	him

Diana Alba-Soular diana@dazzle.net She	/	her

Hannah Albarazi hannahalbarazi@gmail.com She	/	her

Jhmira Alexander jalexander@publicnarrative.org She	/	her

Charlotte Alfred charlotte.a.alfred@gmail.com

Brigitte Alfter brigitte@journalismarena.eu She	/	her

Sana Ali sa3403@columbia.edu She	/	her

Khalaf Alkhalaf khalaf88@hotmail.com He	/	him

Julie Allen bananatreenews@icloud.com She	/	her

Taryn Allen tallen@chicagoreader.com She	/	her

Matthew Allinson matthew.allinson@businesswire.com He	/	him

Ameen Alotla ameen.2020.a@gmail.com He	/	him

Sarah Alvarez sarah@outliermedia.org

Lise Alves alveslise@gmail.com She	/	her

Maria Amado newjerseyhispano@gmail.com She	/	her

Joseph Amditis amditisj@montclair.edu He	/	him

Aida Amir	Aslani aida.amiraslani@gmail.com She	/	her

Patrick Ammerman patrick.ammerman@gmail.com He	/	him

Kalli Anderson kalli.anderson@journalism.cuny.edu She	/	her

Bissie Anderson biserka.anderson@gmail.com She	/	her

William Anderson wil@wiljr.org He	/	him

Kimiko Aoki aoki.k-cc@nhk.or.jp She	/	her

Syed	Muhammad Arbaz	Shah arbazshah12223@gmail.com They	/	them

Ilya Arbit ilya.arbit@gmail.com He	/	him

Gaby Arevalo gabriela.arevalo@entercom.com She	/	her

Ratna Ariyanti ratna.ariyanti@gmail.com She	/	her

Faith Armonaitis farmonaitis@tapinto.net She	/	her

Carol Arnolf carol.arnold@canterbury.ac.uk She	/	her

Areena Arora areena.arora@gmail.com She	/	her

Mallika Aryal mallika.aryal@gmail.com She	/	her



Alan Ashby aashby@clevefdn.org He	/	him

Sebastián Auyanet sebastian.auyanet@gmail.com He	/	him

Megan Avery Mvaery9@mail.depaul.edu She	/	her

Miriam Axel-Lute miriam@shelterforce.org She	/	her

Claudia Baez claudia.baez@cuestionpublica.com She	/	her

Tracy Baim tbaim@chicagoreader.com She	/	her

Israel Balderas israel_balderas@pba.edu He	/	him

Enitan Bamidele enitan1974@gmail.com He	/	him

Tom Barnes tom@frame.media He	/	him

Ariana Barnes barnesa@queens.edu She	/	her

Helen Barrington hlbarrington730@gmail.com She	/	her

Cassandra Basler cbasler90@gmail.com She	/	her

Pat Batcheller pbatcheller@wdet.org He	/	him

Daniel Bates Danielgbates@gmail.com He	/	him

Caroline Bauman cbauman@chalkbeat.org She	/	her

Caroline Beavon caroline@carolinebeavon.com She	/	her

Chrissy Beck chrissy.beck@duke.edu She	/	her

Hazel Becker hazel@hazelbecker.com She	/	her

Aja Beckham abeckha2@illinois.edu She	/	her

Melissa Begay mbegay@nativepublicmedia.org She	/	her

Pia Behme pybehme@gmail.com She	/	her

Pierre Bejjani bejjani111@gmail.com He	/	him

Alicia Bell abell@freepress.net They	/	them

Natalia Belogrudova n.belogrudova@gmail.com She	/	her

Natalia Belogrudova n.belogrudova@gmail.com She	/	her

Natalia Belogrudova n.belogrudova@gmail.com She	/	her

Courtney Bengtson cbengtson@wichitacf.org She	/	her

Lyndenise Berdecia lyndenise.berdecia@gmail.com She	/	her

Batyr Berdiyev berdiyevbatyr@gmail.com He	/	him

Ned Berke nedberke@gmail.com

Ellen Berkovitch eberkgm@gmail.com She	/	her

Jeremy Bernfeld jeremyb@wamu.org He	/	him

Laura Bertocci comms@journalists.org She	/	her

Kathy Best klbest@umd.edu She	/	her

Sonja Bettel sonja@bettel.at She	/	her

Dr.	Romica Bhat tips.romica@gmail.com She	/	her

Loren Bienvenu lorenbienvenu@gmail.com He	/	him

Sandi Billings sandi.billings@wsu.edu She	/	her

Hafeezat Bishi hafeezatb@gmail.com She	/	her

Shana Black bereadycle@gmail.com She	/	her

Jessica Black jesskblack@gmail.com

Shauna Blackmon blackmon.shauna@gmail.com She	/	her

Debbie Blankenship blankenship_dr@mercer.edu She	/	her

Dustin Block dblock@grahammedia.com He	/	him

Elizabeth Blosfield elizabethblosfield91@gmail.com She	/	her



James Bohan northernnjallincidents@gmail.com He	/	him

David Boraks dboraks@wfae.org He	/	him

Alexandria Bordas alexandria.bordas@gmail.com She	/	her

Victoria Bouloubasis victoriabouloubasis@gmail.com She	/	her

Ko Bragg ko.bragg@theappeal.org She	/	her

Ashley Branch ashley@detourdetroiter.com She	/	her

Jennifer Brandel jennifer.brandel@wearehearken.com She	/	her

Patrick Brien pbrien@capefearcollective.org He	/	him

Susette Brooks susette.n.brooks@gmail.com She	/	her

sharon broussard sjbrouss84@gmail.com She	/	her

Carrie Brown carrielisabrown@gmail.com She	/	her

Jane Brown jane@rwdfoundation.org She	/	her

MERRILL BROWN merrillbro@gmail.com He	/	him

Kenise Brown Keniseqbrown@gmail.com She	/	her

Hannah Brown hannahbo@gmail.com She	/	her

AmyJo Brown amyjo@pghmediapartnership.com She	/	her

Yarvo Browne yarvo19@gmail.com He	/	him

Gregory Bruno gregory.bruno@sourcefabric.org He	/	him

Heather Bryant heather@projectfacet.org She	/	her

LaSharah Bunting bunting@knightfoundation.org She	/	her

Glenn Burkins gburkins@qcitymetro.com He	/	him

Valerie Bush valerie@renjournalism.org She	/	her

Delaney Butler delaney@solutionsjournalism.org She	/	her

david byrne davidstudio@protonmail.com He	/	him

Amela Caci amelacaci1@gmail.com She	/	her

Derrick Cain Derrick@resolvephilly.org He	/	him

Jose	Miguel Calatayud jose@journalismarena.eu He	/	him

Ron Calhoun wardsevenobserver@gmail.com He	/	him

Lucia Camblor lucamblor@hotmail.com She	/	her

Nikki Camilleri nikkicamillerix@gmail.com She	/	her

Naeema Campbell ncampbell@grdodge.org She	/	her

Ana Campoy ana_campoy@harvard.edu She	/	her

Shawn Carrié shawn.carrie@rudaw.net He	/	him

Stephanie Carson scarson@carolinapublicpress.org She	/	her

Melissa casagrande casagrande.melissa@gmail.com She	/	her

Maria Castañeda mariajuliacastaneda@gmail.com She	/	her

Myriam Chabbi myriam.chabbi@gmail.com She	/	her

Jenna Chambers chambers@medium.com She	/	her

Ying Chan yychan@hku.hk She	/	her

Anoa Changa anoa@ourprism.org She	/	her

Tauhid Chappell producertauhid@gmail.com He	/	him

Neil Chase nchase@peregrine.net He	/	him

Sonu Chaubey sonuchaubey98@gmail.com He	/	him

Anastasia Chernikova ac@thevividminds.com She	/	her

Paul Cheung cheung@kf.org He	/	him



Sherry Chisenhall schisenhall@charlotteobserver.com She	/	her

Sam Cholke samcholke@gmail.com He	/	him

Julie Christie julie@resolvephilly.org She	/	her

Joe Cingrana joe.cingrana@entercom.com He	/	him

Philip Clapham pclapham@coloradomediaproject.com

Sandra Clark sclark@whyy.org She	/	her

Dane Claussen nonprofitsectornews@gmail.com He	/	him

dana coester dana.coester@mail.wvu.edu She	/	her

David Cohn dcohn1@gmail.com He	/	him

Will Coley will@aquifermedia.com He	/	him

Maria Colmenares-Wiss mariacatalinacolmenares@gmail.com She	/	her

Selymar Colon selycolon@gmail.com She	/	her

Nina Colosi nina.colosi@gmail.com She	/	her

Zoe Comyns zoecomyns@gmail.com She	/	her

Andrew Conte aconte@pointpark.edu He	/	him

Sarah Conway sarah@citybureau.org She	/	her

Lark Corbeil lark@publicnewsservice.net

Assunta Corbo assunta@assuntacorbo.com She	/	her

Luis Corrales corraleseduardo@yahoo.com

Sofia Correia sofiacorreia313@gmail.com

Marcus Crane info@schachmattfilm.de He	/	him

Pharoah Cranston crastonp@hotmail.com He	/	him

Letrell Crittenden letrell.crittenden@jefferson.edu He	/	him

Lourdes	M. Cueva	Chacón cuevacha@gmail.com She	/	her

Francesca D'Annunzio francescadannunzio@utexas.edu She	/	her

Juliana da	Penha juliana.penha.br@gmail.com She	/	her

Karim Dahdah karim.dahdah@vrt.be He	/	him

Jude Dai jude.dai@gmail.com She	/	her

Bryan Dailey bwdailey@gmail.com

Tom Dallessio thomas.dallessio@gmail.com He	/	him

Serena	Maria Daniels serena@firstdraftnews.com She	/	her

John Dankosky jdankosky@gmail.com He	/	him

Shelley	-	Guest Danner	-	Guest sdanner@challengedetroit.org She	/	her

Jessica David jldavid14@gmail.com She	/	her

John Davidow jdavidow@wbur.org He	/	him

Madlen Davies madlendavies@tbij.com She	/	her

Melissa Davis mdavis@gatesfamilyfoundation.org She	/	her

Michael Davis michaeldavis@solutionsjournalism.com He	/	him

Belinha De	Abreu deabreub@gmail.com

Vanessa de	la	Torre vdelatorre@ctpublic.org She	/	her

Aina de	Lapparent aina.delapparentalvarez@sciencespo.fr She	/	her

Mary Dedinsky m-dedinsky@northwestern.edu She	/	her

Billy Dee billy.dee.mail@gmail.com They	/	them

Anna Del	Savio annadelsavio@gmail.com

Camila Del	Villar camiladelvillarm@gmail.com She	/	her



Derrick Dent ddentdraws@gmail.com

Cristina Deptula authorslargeandsmall@gmail.com She	/	her

Matt DeRienzo mattderienzo@gmail.com He	/	him

Danielle Desjardins ddesjardins@the-american-interest.com She	/	her

Joni Deutsch jdeutsch@wfae.org She	/	her

Amy DeVault amy.devault@wichita.edu She	/	her

Andrew DeVigal andrew.devigal@gmail.com He	/	him

Anjali Dhananjayan anjalidhananjayan08@gmail.com She	/	her

Aakriti Dhawan aakriti.dhawan27@gmail.com She	/	her

Alejo di	Risio alejo.dirisio@gmail.com I	prefer	not	to	say

Rachel Dissell rldissell@gmail.com She	/	her

Lance Dixon ldixon2012@gmail.com He	/	him

Miguel Dobrich miguel.dobrich@journalism.cuny.edu He	/	him

Judy Doctoroff judy@coveringclimatenow.org She	/	her

sabine dolan sabinedolan@gmail.com I	prefer	not	to	say

Yazmin Dominguez ydominguez@chicagoreader.com She	/	her

Kate Donovan kao22@caa.columbia.edu She	/	her

Jennifer Dorroh jdorroh@gmail.com She	/	her

Julie Drizin julie@current.org She	/	her

Jeremy Druker jeremy.druker@tol.org He	/	him

Michelle Dryden mdryden@themediapub.com She	/	her

Ben du	Preez bendupreez@tbij.com He	/	him

Meg Duff duffmeg@gmail.com She	/	her

Don Duncan don.duncan@qub.ac.uk He	/	him

Allison Durham allison@phillycam.org She	/	her

Lisa-Marie Eckardt lisamarie.eckardt@gmail.com She	/	her

Abigail Edge abigail@abigailedge.com She	/	her

Catherine Edwards catherine.edwards@thelocal.com She	/	her

Bay Edwards bedwards@colopress.net

Anthony Ekene onyeahialam6@gmail.com He	/	him

Mariam El	Marakeshy mariam.marakeshy@gmail.com She	/	her

Bahaa Elhossainy bahaa.elhossainy@gmail.com I	prefer	not	to	say

Andrew Elliman info@coloradomediaproject.com He	/	him

Vittoria Elliott elliottv@restofworld.org She	/	her

Vittoria Elliott elliottv@restofworld.org She	/	her

K. Elsie westcoastwriter@protonmail.com They	/	them

Adeshina Emmanuel aemmanuel@injusticewatch.org He	/	him

MICHAEL EPSTEIN michael@walkingcinema.org He	/	him

Seth Ervin servin@cmlibrary.org He	/	him

Bettina Escauriza bettina.escauriza@gmail.com She	/	her

Cassandra Etienne cassandra.lizaire@gmail.com She	/	her

Giovanna Faggionato giovanna.faggionato@gmail.com She	/	her

Jo Fahy jo.fahy@swissinfo.ch She	/	her

Eric Falquero ericfalquero@gmail.com He	/	him

Ryan Famuliner famulinerr@missouri.edu He	/	him



Maggie. Farley mfarley@google.com She	/	her

Caitlin Faulds cfaulds@bu.edu She	/	her

Stefano Feltri stefano.feltri@chicagobooth.edu He	/	him

bianca ferrari biancaferrari93@gmail.com She	/	her

Sara	Fiedelholtz Fiedelholtz sfiedelhol@aol.com She	/	her

Laura Fillbach laura.fillbach@ideastream.org She	/	her

Laura Fillbach laura.fillbach@ideastream.org She	/	her

Sue Flaming sflaming@caneyvalleyschool.org She	/	her

Mark Fleischer markf@storyboardmemphis.com He	/	him

Aline Flor alinerflor@gmail.com She	/	her

Shawn Flynn shawnkflynn@gmail.com He	/	him

Fola Folayan fola@smooth981.fm She	/	her

Rochelle Ford rford9@elon.edu She	/	her

Candice Fortman candice@outliermedia.org She	/	her

Ken Fountain kenfountain1@gmail.com

Mike Fourcher mike@grownin.com He	/	him

Shanta Franco-Clausen shay@shayfrancoclausen.com She	/	her

Laura Frank laura.r.frank@gmail.com She	/	her

Stijn Frankfoorder stijn@areweeurope.eu I	prefer	not	to	say

Esther Fraser esther@taradowdellgroup.com She	/	her

Philip Freeman philip.freeman@charlottenc.gov He	/	him

Jean Friedman-Rudovsky jean@resolvephilly.org She	/	her

Mark Fuerst mark@publicmediafutures.org He	/	him

Takeshi Fujitani fujitani-t@asahi.com He	/	him

James Fuller fullerj103@cod.edu He	/	him

Daisuke FURUTA daisuke@media-collab.com He	/	him

Daisuke Furuta daisuke@media-collab.com He	/	him

Steven Galante smgalante85@gmail.com He	/	him

Nathan Gallo nathan.gallo@hotmail.cm He	/	him

Simon Galperin simon@infodistricts.org He	/	him

Patricia Gandolfini patricia.gandolfini@paramus.bccls.org She	/	her

Carley Garcia carleygg@montclair.edu She	/	her

Adriana García adriana@spaceshipmedia.org She	/	her

SARA GARCIA	RODRIGUEZ saraisabel.garciarodriguez@gmail.com She	/	her

Brent Gardner-Smith brent@aspenjournalism.org He	/	him

Jordan Gass-Poore' jgasspoore@gmail.com She	/	her

SINTAYEHU	DEMISSIE GEDA gessogeda@gmail.com He	/	him

Tara George georgeta@mail.montclair.edu

Ruby George ruby@resolvephilly.org She	/	her

Colin George colin.george@bbc.co.uk

Rodney Gibbs rgibbs@texastribune.org He	/	him

Lisa Gibbs lgibbs@ap.org She	/	her

Terry Gildea terry@pmja.org He	/	him

Lyndsey Gilpin lgilpin@southerlymag.org She	/	her

Jason Ginsberg jasong2@stanford.edu He	/	him



Mark Glaser mark@mediashift.org He	/	him

Rachel Glickhouse rachel.glickhouse@propublica.org She	/	her

Jamie Gobreski jamiegobreski@gmail.com She	/	her

Norman Goh normangohcf11@gmail.com He	/	him

Cole Goins cole.goins@gmail.com He	/	him

Kathy Goldgeier kgoldgeier@npr.org She	/	her

EMILY GOLIGOSKI egoligoski@theatlantic.com She	/	her

Walter Gomez walter@enlacelatinonc.org He	/	him

alicia gonzalez alicia.gonzalez@igme.es She	/	her

Melissa Gonzalez mgonzalez@ionedigital.com She	/	her

Rebecca Gorelick becka@resolvephilly.org She	/	her

Teresa Gorman tgorman@democracyfund.org She	/	her

josie goytisolo josiegoytisolo@gmail.com She	/	her

Vanessa Graber vanessa@phillycam.org She	/	her

Liz Granger egranger@metroplanning.org

Grasiel Grasel grasielfg@gmail.com He	/	him

Grasiel Grasel grasielfg@gmail.com He	/	him

Grasiel Grasel grasielfg@gmail.com He	/	him

Barbara Gray barbara.gray@journalism.cuny.edu She	/	her

Sonya Green sonya.n.green@gmail.com She	/	her

Lindsay Green-Barber lindsay@theimpactarchitects.com She	/	her

Susan Greene susan.greene@coloradoindependent.com

Cynthia Greenlee cynthiargreenlee@gmail.com She	/	her

Julia Gregory juliagregory@hotmail.com I	prefer	not	to	say

Tina Griego tina@coloradoindependent.com She	/	her

Kelley Griffin kgriffin@cprmail.org

Joanne Griffith jgriffith@kqed.org She	/	her

Liza Gross liza@solutionsjournalism.org She	/	her

Lauren Grossman grossmanl@freelibrary.org She	/	her

Rick Guasco r.guasco@tpan.com He	/	him

Coco Gubbels coco@pm-ij.com She	/	her

Ruxandra Guidi rguidi@email.arizona.edu She	/	her

Oliver Gunther og@guntheranalytics.com He	/	him

Sunny Gupta sunny26feb@gmail.com He	/	him

Hilda Gurdian hgurdian@lanoticia.com She	/	her

Anna Gustafson akgustaf@gmail.com She	/	her

Sarah Gustavus sarah@solutionsjournalism.org She	/	her

Romain Gustot rslveurope@gmail.com He	/	him

Lauren Gustus lgustus@sacbee.com She	/	her

Grethe Gynnild-Johnsen Grethe.Gynnild.Johnsen@nrk.no She	/	her

Kata Gyürke katalin.gyurke@gmail.com She	/	her

Venkatesh H	R hrvenkatesh@gmail.com He	/	him

Andrew Haeg andrew@groundsource.co He	/	him

Nation Hahn nhahn@ednc.org He	/	him

Susan Haig sh@CivicStory.org She	/	her



Rachel Hamada community@tbij.com She	/	her

Jamie Hancock jdhancock@dallasnews.com She	/	her

Steve Hanson shanson@wis.community He	/	him

Olivia Harden olivia@oliviahardenportfolio.com She	/	her

Kristen Hare khare@poynter.org She	/	her

Donna Harrell DonnaH@linesforlife.org

Andrea Hart andrea@citybureau.org She	/	her

Anthony Hatcher ahatcher@elon.edu He	/	him

JoAnna Haugen joanna@joannahaugen.com She	/	her

Jane Havsy jahavsy1@stwing.org She	/	her

dana hawkins-simons danahsimons@gmail.com She	/	her

Cassie Haynes cassie@resolvephilly.org She	/	her

Lizzy Hazeltine lizzy@localnewslab.org She	/	her

Adriana Hazra my.eternal.music@gmail.com They	/	them

Miesha Headen mieshaheaden@sbcglobal.net She	/	her

John Heaston john@thereader.com He	/	him

Sara Hebel sara@opencampusmedia.org She	/	her

Jennifer Hemmingsen jennifer.hemmingsen@gmail.com She	/	her

Hanna Hempel hanna.hempel@dw.com She	/	her

Caitlin Hendel caitlin@kcur.org She	/	her

Danya Henninger dhenninger@whyy.org She	/	her

Olivia Henry livmqhenry@gmail.com She	/	her

Christic Henry christic@southcityfoundation.org She	/	her

Samantha Henry samantha_henry@harvard.edu She	/	her

dorothy hernandez dorothy@issuemediagroup.com She	/	her

John Hernandez john.hernandez@pressinstitute.org He	/	him

Bianca Hernandez bhernandezfilm@gmail.com She	/	her

Chris Herndon herndo@gmail.com He	/	him

Jo Herrera reporterjherrera@gmail.com They	/	them

michael hershfield mhersh54@gmail.com He	/	him

Mark Hertsgaard mark@markhertsgaard.com He	/	him

Sara Hiles hiless@missouri.edu She	/	her

Cierra Hinton cierra@presson.media She	/	her

Larry Hochberger typeinc@aol.com They	/	them

Mary Hoff mary@ensia.com She	/	her

Kirsten Holtz	Naim knaim@washingtoncitypaper.com She	/	her

Amanda Honigfort ahonigfo@gmail.com She	/	her

Kateryna Horska pravo-media@ukr.net

Anne Hoyt anneleew@gmail.com She	/	her

Thomas Huang thuang@dallasnews.com He	/	him

Tyler Hughley hughleyta@gmail.com She	/	her

Gerard Hunwick magpienewcastle@mail.com I	prefer	not	to	say

Corey Hutchins coreyhutchins@gmail.com He	/	him

Nina Ignaczak nina@planetdetroit.org She	/	her

Jareen Imam jareenimam@gmail.com She	/	her



Sus Ink si@mediasupport.org She	/	her

Stacy-Marie Ishmael eventbrite@hismi.co She	/	her

Milorad Ivanovic miloradi@hotmail.com He	/	him

J J jaybeantown78@gmail.com He	/	him

Joanna Jacobo	Rivera joa.jacobo@gmail.com She	/	her

Lloyd Jacobson nonprofitleader@mac.com He	/	him

Mona Janning janning@toepfer-stiftung.de She	/	her

Paola Jaramillo paola@enlacelatinonc.org She	/	her

Kennedy Jawoko kjawoko@stanford.edu He	/	him

Laurent JeanCharles laurentjeancharles7@gmail.com He	/	him

Stephen Jefferson steve@bloom.li He	/	him

Holly Jenvey hollyjenveychi@gmail.com She	/	her

Neha Jingala nehaj.trinity@gmail.com She	/	her

Vince Johnson vince@theitem.com He	/	him

alison jones alison.jones@duke.edu She	/	her

Virginie Jouan vj@mediasupport.org She	/	her

Linda Jue nvijdirector@gmail.com She	/	her

Linda Jue nvijdirector@gmail.com She	/	her

Jennifer Kahn jenniferhkahn@gmail.com She	/	her

Jo	Ellen Kaiser joellen@jgksf.com She	/	her

Marty Kaiser wmkiaser@umd.edu He	/	him

Blake Kaplan bmkaplan@sunherald.com He	/	him

Natalia Kastenberg natalia.kastenberg@gmail.com She	/	her

Shivani Kasturia shivanikasturia@gmail.com She	/	her

Jonathan Kealing jonathan@inn.org He	/	him

Anne Keys keys@montclairlocal.news She	/	her

Damon Kiesow damon@kiesow.net He	/	him

Brian Kirk brianjameskirk@gmail.com He	/	him
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